22/03/2001 ASS. REC. BY	REF: CO2 MO	Leacalons	NCd3
Surveyor:	11/1/2		
From (Person	Koffrening Wong of	MSIG	Date/Time: 91101180 4.11pm
OD TEP WE	STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	77·CS	201
To Inspect Ve	ehicle No: SIB 213	BOR	Insured: FBG 933 .
at Workshop r	Toh painting	b Conicoo	Date 6762 1055
of	DIK 3' MOODICUAS BY	Unit 2010	You Too hat Gst
Policy No:	MSD/VM7/18-378944	Claim No.	
Sum Insured:		Excess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record			D.O.A. 06/10/2018
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HRS Up)		10/10/2018 H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time:	426 pm@9110118 Person Contacte	d: Xiuhi	Ui Vehicle IN/OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (X) Estimo	tp	
	SJB 2130 R-X		
	FBG 933 Y-X		
			1
			•

2	SIGNMENT
ASI	1 2120 P V- Page: 3 TAN 2008
From: Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry (Taxi) Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	- 1 ***
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	GG 2 497
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: MERCEDES 5.230 A/C: Insur.d/ Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	Colour SILVEL TO THE STATE OF THE INTERNAL PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF TH
· ·	Sp.Reading 17 804 T/Radio insured 7 std 7 No. 18
of	Eng/No:
Insured:	C/No: WDB2110522B225188
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No. Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum insured.	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Make of Veh:	Tyre Size: F: 225/55 R16
	R:
(Policy Condition)	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
repair at the time of moposite	Front Rear
Bal. or Market Value:	R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 8 mm L/Bal. 1 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	DOA 6/10/18 D.O.I. 10/10/18
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	Survey held at TOH. PAINTING & SERVICES PTE CIT
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Verticle, III / C	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date:	
Date / Time Action / Instruction Page / Table	e\$3,000-\$4,000 MSG US
S/many, 17	
	- Amount
	15/10/2018
	2
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli: Report	Days Of Repair: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Duta Cima Fila Return to?	Fee: : Site Insp (\$)'s+RSSI
2)	Interview (\$) Photos
	: Tech. Invs (\$), others
Report Format : PRQ	Weekend (\$
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	TOTAL 130

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		imitted	Ins Auth'ed	alus	
	09 Oct 2018 09:19		09 Oct 2018 16:11 Assign					New Assignme	nt
M	lain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				WAR TO SHARE THE		I THE RESERVE	BACKES .
Insured:		BIN EEBAN, ID	: S2195752F			Create	ed by insurer]		
Main Claimant:		LI CHIH, ID: S2176511B							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJB2130	R			Date of Loss:	oss: 06/10/2018 11:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP				Policy/Cover Note No.:	The second secon			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	FBG933Y				Policy No. (Claimant):	Coverage: 16/03/2018 - 15/03/2019			
					Excess:				
Repairer:	Toh Painti Woodlands	ng & Services Pt - Tel: 67607541	e Ltd (HQ) BLK	3 WOODLA	NDS ROAD, UNI	T 391C&G	YEW TEE INDUSTRIAL	ESTATE, 67796	56
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insu	rance (Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (Ho	Q) - Tel: +6	5 6827 7888	[Handled	by Katherine Wong (hew Shong -	6504 254
Adjuster:	LKK Auto (Consultants Pte	Ltd (HO) - Tel: 6	5256-3561	[Tmm Advi	ice due	10/10/20103	men onong	0334 234
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. Liab	ility (Non-reportin	g) SJE DISAGRE	E APPOINT L	KK, pls contact	Jennifer /	Xiuhui @ 6763 1055		
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL REC					_			
There are no	mail for this o	ase.					_View	All Compose	Case Mail
	IATED TASK	S				View All	Search Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task G	roup Subje	ct Hand	ler Assign	ed By	Completed (in	areated On	
No results.							SERVINE SELECTION SELECTIO	eated On	Done?

ISION LAW LI

Advocates & Solicitors - Notary Public - Commissioner for Oaths Agents for Trade Marks

(Incorporated with limited liability)

ERIC NG CHING BOON WONG KENG LEONG RAYNEY AUDREY WONG SU-HSIEN
PAUL YAP TAI SAN
ANIALLI D/O MUNIANDY SEGA PARAM ANG KIM NOI DIANE RAVENDRA KRISIINASAMY JANICE HAN HALLIN TAN YINGXIAN, SELWYN CHEONG YUNHUI, CLARISSA EDISON TAM CHYLEU SONIA LIM WELLE

Unique Entity Number: 200721148H ✓ HEAD OFFICE: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Branch: 490 Toa Payoh Lorong 6 #03-11 HDB Hub Singapore 310490

HEAD OFFICE

: (65) 65342811 (Hunting) TEL FAX V: (65) 65356802 (General) : (65) 65355905 (Litigation) E-mail: jactan@visionlawllc.com

TEL: 65 63580703 FAX: 65 63580448 (Conveyancing)

WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOTE OUR REFERENCE- KINDLY REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER

Our Ref:

AM.jt.Ins.T22.108294.18

Your Ref:

FBG 933 Y

09 October 2018

MSIG INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE LTD 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

Attention: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs.

BY FAX (6225-6371) & 6225-7402 (6827 7809)

claims@sg.msig-asia.com

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJB 2130 R & FBG 933 Y ON 6 OCTOBER 2018 ALONG ADAM ROAD TURNING RIGHT TO DUNEARN ROAD AT ABOUT 1125 HOURS (NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES)

We refer to your email dated 9 October 2018 informing that your wish to conduct a pre-repair survey on our client's vehicle SJB 2130 R.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Toh Painting & Services Pte Ltd

Block 3 Woodlands Road

391-C & 391-G Yew Tee Industrial Estate

Singapore 677966

Contact Person: Ms Jennifer / Xiuhui (6763 1055)

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

ANJALLI M (HEND OFFICE)

SJB 2130 R - By fax: 6763-6151 only

FOR SURVEYOR

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

Appointed surveyor (Name & Signature)

Date & Time of Inspection :

NB.: Any settlement of offer is on the express condition that this settlement is in respect of our client's claim for property-related damages only and shall not preclude our client from claiming injury-related damages arising from this accident.

CONFIDENTIALITY

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THESE DOCUMENTS MAY BE PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTENDED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE DESIGNATED ABOVE. If you are not the addressee, any disclosure, reproduction, distribution or other dissemination or use of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error please contact us immediately by telephone so that we can arrange for its

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6511B	
Vehicle No.:	SJB2130R	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	16 Oct 2018	
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	
Vehicle Model:	E230	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2007	
Engine No.:	27292230725698	
Chassis No.:	WDB2110522B225188	
Maximum Power Output:	150.0 kW (201 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$52,847.00	
Original Registration Date:	03 Jan 2008	
First Registration Date:	03 Jan 2008	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$58,132.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Nov 2027	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$50,168.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$45,764.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$45,764.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Oct 2018

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accure a spossible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	07/10/2018 06:32		ığ.
Date Of Accident	06/10/2018 11:25		
Exact Location Of Accident	ADAM RD TURNING RIGHT TO DE	UNEARN RD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		ł
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		1
Vehicle Registration Number	SJB2130R		
Insured/Policyholder			1
Name Of Registered Owner	LI CHIH		
NRIC No	S2176511B		
Email Address	CHONGLIM_CHUAH@YAHOO.CO	SM .	1
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96387210		1
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96387210		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ		
Model	E230	r .	1
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE		4
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	1	
Insurance Company			1
Name of Insurance Company	AVIVA LTD		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	10459533	-theat	7
Cover Note Number	N.A.	P.	,X
Driver			
Name of Driver	CHUAH CHONG LIM		
NRIC No	S2502056A		
Date Of Birth	02/05/1954		
Occupation	INDOOR		į
Date Of Driving Pass	23/09/1983		
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96387210	7.	Ĭ.
Fax Number		Ê	3
Contact Number	OFFICE-96387210		

CHONGLIM_CHUAH@YAHOO.CC M

75 FARRER DRIVE

#09-01

Postcode 259281

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Address

wn -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

1

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

NO

Was any other material or property damageo? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LI CHIH

GENDER: : F

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

il res, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER] BUKIT TIMAH N P C

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

YES

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Refer to Police Report: T/20181006/2085 lodged at Bukit Timah N P C Brief Details On 06/10/2018 at about 1125hrs, I was at the rightest lane of junction Adam Rd turning towards Dunearn Rd. While I was turning towards Dunearn Rd, a comfort taxi on my left (SH7042R) suddenly cut into my lane that cases me to apply e-brake. Shortly after Lapply e-brake, a motorcycle (FBG933Y) had hit onto my vehicle rear and the taxi drove off. I moved my vehicle forward and stop to check on the motorcyclist A few members of public came to help the motorcyclist. One member of public even went to stop the taxi driver. Ambulance was also called and shortly both traffic police and ambulance arrived. The motorcyclist was conveyed by ambulance. The damage on my vehicle was on the rear bottom bumper middle area. The following members of public told me that they had witness the accident Syafiq F HP: 90700509 Jennifier HP: 96622625 Miss Lim, HP: 97368338 One of the witness Jennifer who was behind the motorcycle have an in car camera and she had send me the video.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachmant? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: WILL FORWARD TO INSURANCE ONCE INSURED SEND

Was there any audio recorded?

Details of Witness 1

Name SYAFIQ F
Phone Number 90700509

Email Address

Details of Witness 2

Name

JENNIFIER

Phone Number

96622625

Email Address

Details of Witness 3

Name

MISS LIM

Phone Number

97368338

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY

Vehicle Registration Number

FBG933Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NURIHAN BIN EEBAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

90700509

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

NURIHAN BIN EEBAN

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBG933Y

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan

IMPORTANT NOTICE Any takes executed may be unexpected by increasing comparison to the special section of the second section the and may transpassing moved has born in thing to reports of interior to tree which could exerte bee ferre, may are permitted to called the party service providers or agents of the Africe Purposes VERSHED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER MOHAMMAD SUCHANDI BIN MOHD AFFANDI Policyhooder's Signature / Date & Firm Dever's Signature dictiver is not s policyhoklary / Date & Terre Vanessed by Reporting Control Parameter Sketch Plan 所到效 V 上独山

Common Statement

Refer to police report			
Hanisor		. 10 ###################################	
Ta	xi Voucher No.:		
CLARATION			
le declare that the above particu	lars & information prov	vided above are true in every aspect	
		(A	
ERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPO	DRTING OFFICER -		
ERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPO OHAMMAD SULHANDI BIN MO	ORTING OFFICER - OH AFF NOI	\wedge	
ERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPO OHAMMAD SULHANDI BIN MO	DRTING OFFICER - OH AFF NDI		
ERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPO IOHAMMAD SULHANDI BIN MO	ORTING DEFICER - OH AFF NOI	and	
ERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPO OHAMMAD SULHANDI BIN MC	ORTING OFFICER -	and	
ERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPO OHAMMAD SULHANDI BIN MC	ORTING OFFICER -	ahl	
ERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPO OHAMMAD SULHANDI BIN MO MARS Offici	OH AFF NOI	and	
OHAMMAD SULHANDI BIN MC	OH AFF NOI	Registered Owner or Driver's Signature	
MARS Office The Complete Date/Time	OH AFF NOI	Registered Owner or Driver's Signature Date/Time:	



T/20191006/2095

T/20181006/2085

1 of 3

Report No. T/20181006/2085

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Timah N.P.C 1 Duke's Road SINGAPORE 263914 Tel No: 1800-4629999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:		lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary Mo.
00101201875.25			E/20181006/0156	41
Informan	t's Partic	ulars		到着"ASTA"的主要,但是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个
Name of I CHUAH C			Address: 75 FARRER DRIVE #09-01 S	SINGAPORE 259281
ID Type / NRIC NO		56A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96387210
Nationality SINGAPO		EN	Email:	Widelie: 30307210
Sex: Male	Age: 64	Date of Each: 02/05/1954	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese		1.5	Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupatio Retiree	n:	Sa.	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry

Type of	Injury	Drink	Date/Time	of	Type of Location
Accident:	Attended by Police	Drive:	Accident:		X-Junction
o consistentia	3.7.	No	06/10/2018	11:25	/ Gariotion
Location:	1112				
Along Road 1	Traveling Toward Roa	12			
ADAM ROAD					
DUNEARN R	OAD				
iunction of Ad	om Dood toward D				
Juniculon of Au	am Road toward Dune	arn Road			
	am Road toward Dune			Roa	ad Speed Limit
Weather:	am Road toward Dune	Road Surface: Dry		Roa	ad Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow:	am Road toward Dune	Road Surface: Dry	1		
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow:		Road Surface:	rking	. Trat	ad Speed Limit: ffic Volume: derate
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	Way	Road Surface: Dry Traffic Control:	rking	. Trat	ffic Volume: derate
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage Type of Collis	Way	Road Surface: Dry Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wor	rking	. Trat	ffic Volume:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Malte	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBG933Y	Motorcycle			Black	Slightly Damaged	0
SJB2130R	Car	MERCEDES BENZ		Silver	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





1/20181006/2065

2 of 3

Report No. T/20181006/2085

Police Station Of Origin:
Bukit Timah N.P.C
1 Duke's Road SINGAPORE 268914

Tel No: 1800-4629999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

							100 mb 100 mb
Rider							
Name	NURIHAN BIN EEBAN			ID No.		S2195752F	1
Related Vehicle	FBG933Y (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	NIL	3
Hospital/Clinic	NIL 3			Class Driving Licend Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NII	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	narge	NIL		1
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NII	L	Degree of	Injury	Slight		
Driver							
Name	CHUAH CHONG LIM			ID No.		S2502056A	1
Related Vehicle	SJB2130R (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96387210	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NI	L
Date Treatment	NIL .		Date Disc		NIL		
No. of Days gran	ited Medical Leave NI	L	Degree of	Injury	NIL		

Brief Details.

On 06/10/2018 at about 1125hrs, I was at the rightest lane of junction Adam Rd turning towards Dunearn rd. while I was turning towards Dunearn Rd, a comfort taxi on my left (SH7042R) suddenly cut into my lane that cases me to apply E-brake. Shortly after I apply E-brake, a motorcycle (FBG933Y) had hit into my vehicle rear and the taxi drove off. I moved my vehicle forward and stop to check on the motorcyclist.

A few member of public came to help the motorcyclist. One member of public even went to stop the taxi driver. Ambulance was also called and shortly both traffic police and ambulance arrived. The motorcyclist was then conveyed by ambulance.

The damage on my vehicle was on the rear bottom bumper middle area.

The following members of public told me that they had witness the accident.

Syafiq F, HP: 90700509 Jennifer, HP: 96622625 Miss Lim, HP: 97368338

one of the witness Jennifer who was be hide the motorcycle have an in car camera and she had send me the video.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20181006/2085

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Timah N.P.C 1 Duke's Road SINGAPORE 268914 Tel No: 1800-4629999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:	
Sgt 2 TEO JIE DONG, MARCUS		
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:	
Not applicable .	06/10/2018 13:23	
3.7		
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:	
Sr Staff Sgt NOR FAIZAL BIN YAHYA		
Contact No.: 65476202 SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE	SN 170	
Authentication Stamp		
NP168		
S	URE	

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

CLAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stat	us	
Main	09 Oct 2018		09 Oct 2018 16:11 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimate	s\$0	ew Rpt		Rep	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
,	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Docume	ents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	NURIHAN	NURIHAN BIN EEBAN, ID: S2195752F								
Main Claimant:	LI CHIH,	LI CHIH, ID: S2176511B								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJB213	SJB2130R			e of Loss:	06/10/2018 11:00 - :59 [129 Months and 3 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]				
Claim Type:	TP / MS	TP / MSC/V/18-001348			cy/Cover e No.:	MSD/VMT/18-378944 (Third Party Only) Coverage: 16/03/2018 - 15/03/2019				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	FBG933Y				cy No. nimant):					
					ess:					
Repairer:		ing & Services F s - Tel: 67607541	Pte Ltd (HQ) BLK 3	WOODLANDS R	OAD, UNI	7 391C&G YE	W TEE INDUS	TRIAL ESTA	TE, 67796	6
Handling Insurer:		MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7888 [Handled by Katherine Wong Chew Shong - 6594 2544]								
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah] [Imm.Advice due 10/10/2018]								
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. Lia	on WP. Liability (Non-reporting) SJE DISAGREE APPOINT LKK. pls contact Jennifer / Xiuhui @ 6763 1055								
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create Ne	w Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed (On Cr	eated On	Done?
	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigi	ied by	Completed	on cr	cateu on	

Claim Documents

*SJB2130R (MSC/V/18-001348)
[FBG933Y]
TP
LI CHIH
Oct 6 2018 11:00AM
[NURIHAN BIN EEBAN]
Toh Painting & Services Pte Ltd

Up	oload Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Bro	wser 🗸
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per page	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	09/10/18 11:14	Non Reporting Letter to OI	■ Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	13/10/18 10:48	General View	■ Load JPG	V
2	13/10/18 10:48	General View	Load JPG	~
3	13/10/18 10:48	General View	Load JPG	✓
4	13/10/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
5	13/10/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JPG	~
6	13/10/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
7	13/10/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JPG	~
8	13/10/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JPG	V
9	13/10/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JPG	V
10	13/10/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
11	13/10/18 10:48	General View	Load JPG	V
12	13/10/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JPG	~
13	13/10/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JPG	√
14	13/10/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
Doc	cumentation		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	09/10/18 09:20	SJE DISAGREE APPOINT LKK	■ Load PDF	
2	09/10/18 09:20	PRI FROM LAWYER	Load PDF	3
3	09/10/18 09:20	REJECT SJE	1 Load PDF	
4	09/10/18 11:18	workshop details	■ Load PDF	5

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18018282/NCD3E2

Date:

16/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Policy No:

MSD/VMT/18-

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJB2130R

Insured Vehicle No:

378944 FBG933Y

Date of Loss:

06/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

MSC/V/18-001348

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJB2130R

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E230, 2.5 (A) 03/01/2008 (Man. Year: 2007)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

27292230725698 WDB2110522B225188

117804 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver 2497 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): **CONDITION OF TYRES**

Front Tyre Size:

225/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

09/10/2018

Date Inspected:

10/10/2018 Inspected At:

Toh Painting & Services Pte Ltd (HQ) BLK 3 WOODLANDS ROAD, UNIT

391C&G YEW TEE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

Singapore 677966

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,000.00 -\$4,000.00

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Oct 2018)

Parts: 143 MERCEDES-BENZ E230 2.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJB2130R)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >